Name of Work Value of the work (Rs.) Earnest Money (Rs.)

Time of 

Completion
1 2 3 4 5

1

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 
Ward No 2 South DumDum  Municipality .( List 
of 05 no roads are attached in Annexure I)

Tender ID -   
2025_KMDA_5002579_1

Rs. 1,93,28,099.00
[Rupees One Crore 
Ninety Three Lakh 

Twenty Eight 
Thousand Ninety 

Nine only]

Rs. 3,86,562.00
[Rupees Three Lakh 
Eighty Six Thousand 

Five Hundred Sixty Two 
only]

[In form of DD in favour 
of KMDA payable at 
Kolkata.]

60 (Sixty) 
days.   

2

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 
Ward No 3 South DumDum  Municipality .( List 
of 05 no roads are attached in Annexure I)
Tender ID -   
2025_KMDA_5002579_2

Rs. 2,91,17,540.00
[Rupees Two Crore 
Ninety One Lakh 

Seventeen 
Thousand Five 
Hundred Forty 

only]

Rs. 5,82,351.00
[Rupees Five Lakh 

Eighty Two Thousand 
Three Hundred Fifty 
One only] [In form of 

DD in favour of KMDA 
payable at Kolkata.]

60 (Sixty) 
days.   

3 Repair and Renovation of various roads under 
Ward No 4 South DumDum  Municipality  (Part 
A).( List of 02 no roads are attached in Annexure 
I)
Tender ID -   
2025_KMDA_5002579_3

Rs. 2,12,57,814.00
[Rupees Two Crore 
Twelve Lakh Fifty 
Seven Thousand 
Eight Hundred 
Fourteen only]

Rs. 4,25,156.00
[Rupees Four Lakh 

Twenty Five Thousand 
One Hundred Fifty Six 
only] [In form of DD in 

favour of KMDA payable 
at Kolkata.]

60 (Sixty) 
days.   

4

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 
Ward No 4 South DumDum  Municipality  (Part 
B).( List of 03 no roads are attached in Annexure 
I)
Tender ID -   
2025_KMDA_5002579_4

Rs. 1,52,43,402.00
[Rupees One Crore 

Fifty Two Lakh 
Forty Three 

Thousand Four 
Hundred Two only]

Rs. 3,04,868.00
[Rupees Three Lakh 
Four Thousand Eight 
Hundred Sixty Eight 

only] [In form of DD in 
favour of KMDA payable 

at Kolkata.]

60 (Sixty) 
days.   

5

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 
Ward No 5 South DumDum  Municipality .( List 
of 01 no roads are attached in Annexure I)
Tender ID -   
2025_KMDA_5002579_5

Rs. 1,53,80,464.00
[Rupees One Crore 
Fifty Three Lakh 
Eighty Thousand 

Four Hundred Sixty 
Four only]

Rs. 3,07,609.00
[Rupees Three Lakh 
Seven Thousand Six 

Hundred Nine only] [In 
form of DD in favour of 

KMDA payable at 
Kolkata.]

60 (Sixty) 
days.   

6

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 
Ward No 6 South DumDum  Municipality .( List 
of 01 no roads are attached in Annexure I)
Tender ID -   
2025_KMDA_5002579_6

Rs. 87,73,274.00
[Rupees Eighty 

Seven Lakh Seventy 
Three Thousand 

Two Hundred 
Seventy Four only]

Rs. 1,75,465.00
[Rupees One Lakh 

Seventy Five Thousand 
Four Hundred Sixty Five 
only] [In form of DD in 

favour of KMDA payable 
at Kolkata.]

30 
(Thirty) 
days.   

7

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 
Ward No 8 South DumDum  Municipality  (Part 
A).( List of 04 no roads are attached in Annexure 
I)
Tender ID -   
2025_KMDA_5002579_7

Rs. 2,55,20,158.00
[Rupees Two Crore 

Fifty Five Lakh 
Twenty Thousand 
One Hundred Fifty 

Eight only]

Rs. 5,10,403.00
[Rupees Five Lakh Ten 
Thousand Four Hundred 
Three only] [In form of 
DD in favour of KMDA 

payable at Kolkata.]

60 (Sixty) 
days.   

8 Repair and Renovation of various roads under 
Ward No 8 South DumDum  Municipality  (Part 
B).( List of 01 no roads are attached in Annexure 
I)
Tender ID -   
2025_KMDA_5002579_8

Rs. 64,23,698.00
[Rupees Sixty Four 
Lakh Twenty Three 

Thousand Six 
Hundred Ninety 

Eight only]

Rs. 1,28,474.00
[Rupees One Lakh 

Twenty Eight Thousand 
Four Hundred Seventy 
Four only] [In form of 
DD in favour of KMDA 

payable at Kolkata.]

30 
(Thirty) 
days.   

9

Repair and Renovation of various roads under